
Issuing addendum for the RFQ terms 

 

 

 

Sl 
no 

Description For Read as 

1 
Extension tender 
closing date and 
time 

23.03.2022 
14:00 Hrs. 

30.03.2022 
14:00 Hrs 

2 Payment terms 
60 days from the date of 
submission bill submission 

For Micro and Small as per 
MSME act. and others 60 
days from the date of 
submission bill submission. 

3 Address of IEM 

Shri Akhilesh Kumar, CES (Retd.) 
No 1042, B-1, Vasant Kunj (Near 
Fortis Hospital) New Delhi - 
110070 
Mobile no: 9811420440 

Shri Akhilesh Kumar, CES 
(Retd.) 
Flat No.3111, Tower 
Osimo, 
Mahagun Mezzaria, Sector 
- 78, 
Noida - 201 304. 


