## Issuing addendum for the RFQ terms

SI	Description	For	Read as
no			
1	Extension tender closing date and time	23.03.2022 14:00 Hrs.	30.03.2022 14:00 Hrs
2	Payment terms	60 days from the date of submission bill submission	For Micro and Small as per MSME act. and others 60 days from the date of submission bill submission.
3	Address of IEM	Shri Akhilesh Kumar, CES (Retd.) No 1042, B-1, Vasant Kunj (Near Fortis Hospital) New Delhi - 110070 Mobile no: 9811420440	Shri Akhilesh Kumar, CES (Retd.) Flat No.3111, Tower Osimo, Mahagun Mezzaria, Sector - 78, Noida - 201 304.